

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 8, strike lines 9 through 18.
- 2 Renumber succeeding subsections accordingly.
- 3 Page 9, line 6, strike "(2)" and substitute "(1)".
- 4 Page 9, line 15, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".
- 5 Page 9, lines 17, strike "ADDITIONAL".
- 6 Page 9, lines 18 and 19, strike "STATE REVENUES FOR THE STATE FISCAL
- 7 YEAR COMMENCING ON JULY 1, 2022, AND, IF NECESSARY, FROM OTHER
- 8 MONEY IN".
- 9 Page 9, line 22, strike "(3)" and substitute "(2)".
- 10 Page 9, line 23, strike "(2)(a)" and substitute "(1)(a)".
- 11 Page 10, line 7, strike "(3)" and substitute "(2)".
- 12 Page 10, line 8, strike "(2)(a)" and substitute "(1)(a)".
- 13 Page 10, line 19, strike "(3)" and substitute "(2)".
- 14 Page 10, line 20, strike "(2)(a)" and substitute "(1)(a)".
- 15 Page 10, lines 21 and 22, strike "(4)(a)(I) AND (4)(a)(II)" and substitute
- 16 "(3)(a)(I) AND (3)(a)(II)".
- 17 Page 11, line 1, strike "(4)(a)" and substitute "(3)(a)".
- 18 Page 11, strike lines 3 through 6.
- 19 Reletter succeeding paragraph accordingly.
- 20 Page 11, line 8, strike "(4)(a)" and substitute "(3)(a)".

** **